

Court No. - 42

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1800 of 1988

Appellant :- Khelawan And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Ali Hasan, Jai Singh, Vijay Bahadur Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Krishna Gautam, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list on 18.2.2019.

Order Date :- 28.1.2019

Pcl